Féte régionale de Murist FR, 27.04.2008

Actifs
Rang

1
2a
2b
3a
3b
3c
4
S5a
5b
6a
6b
7a
7b
8a
8b
8c
8d
9a
9%
10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
1lla
11b
12a
12b
12c
12d
13a
13b
13c
14a
14b
14c
15a
15b
16a
16b
17
18a
18b
18c
19

Nom et prénom

Pellet
Brand
Mauron
Berset
Tschachtli
Ducrest
Haenni
Brunner
Brand
Mosimann
Berger
Felder
Matthey
Brodard
Pasche
Wicky
Guisolan
Berset
Dind
Bersier
Dousse
Droxler
Guibert
Wolf
Droxler
Sommer
Vonlanthen
Lambert
Grandgirard
Weber
Schafer
Steffen
Gehrig
Dubey
Deillon
Oulevey
Jacquat
Gauch
Baderlscher
Tercier
Fischer
Grandjean
Mussi
Laederach
Deillon
Nicot

Hans-Peter
Andreas
Olivier
Frédéric
Stefan
Romain
Stéphane
Marcel
Simon
Quentin
René
Joris
Michael
Alexandre
Bernard
Jonathan
Marc
Alain
Clément
Jean-Jacques
Michel
Jonathan
Romain
Samuel
Thomas
Roman
Alexandre
Vincent
Jérbme
Adrien
Damien
Markus
Kilian
Gaél
Blaise
Sébastien
Alain
Bastien
Christoph
Georges-Henri
Yvan
Michael
Grégory
Richard
Marc
Alexandre

Club

Sense
Kerzers
Sense
Morat
Kerzers
La Gruyere
Haute-Broye
Sumiswald
Kerzers
La Veveyse
Sumiswald
Cottens
Mont-sur-Rolle
La Gruyere
Haute-Broye
Haute-Sarine
Estavayer & Environs
Haute-Sarine
Lausanne
Estavayer & Environs
Sense
Montagnes Neuchéateloises
Nyon
Haute-Broye
Montagnes Neuchateloises
Sumiswald
Fribourg
Estavayer & Environs
Estavayer & Environs
Estavayer & Environs
La Gruyere
Sumiswald
Sumiswald
Fribourg
Cottens
Estavayer & Environs
Cottens
Fribourg
Sumiswald
Estavayer & Environs
Cottens
Cottens
Estavayer & Environs
Cottens
Fribourg
Estavayer & Environs
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Points

59.25
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.25
52.25
52.25
51.25
35.50

acc.



